

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. Tr.C.M.P.No.43 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	28.04.2025	<u>VGKR, J</u> Registry is instructed to print the name of Sri Subbarao Munipally, learned counsel, subject to filing Vakalat before the Registry on behalf of respondent in the cause list. Post the matter on 07.05.2025. Interim order granted earlier by this Court shall stand extended until the next date of hearing. VGKR, J CVD	